Populatie scolara , pe niveluri de educatie 2020/2021

Total

Invatamant
prescolar

Invatamantul
primar

Invatamant
gimnazial

Invatamant
primar special(
cl.l - VIII)

Invatamant
liceal

Invatamant
profesional

Invatamant
postliceal si de
maistri

Invatamant
universitar
(licenta, master,
cursuri
postuniversitare,
doctorat si
programe
postdoctorale de
cercetare

41659

6945

11788

10121

209

9339

982

1379

784




